
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 I. Establish Current Parameters Mon 9/16/13 Tue 11/19/13

2 A. DC Handled Mon 9/16/13 Tue 11/19/13

3 B. Privately Handled Mon 9/16/13 Tue 11/19/13

4 II. Chart System Dimensions and Specifications Mon 9/16/13 Tue 11/19/13

5 A. Source/Generation of Residual Materials Mon 9/16/13 Tue 11/19/13

6 B. Residual Material Categories/Components Mon 9/16/13 Tue 11/19/13

7 C. Volume/Flow Throughput Process: Depiction and Interdiction Points Mon 9/16/13 Tue 11/19/13

8 1. Primary Operational Activity Categories Mon 9/16/13 Tue 11/19/13

9 2. Asset Management Performance Alternatives Mon 9/16/13 Tue 11/19/13

10 D. Enterprise Natural Capital Use Categories (Used and Available; including but 
not limited to) Permits, etc.

Mon 9/16/13 Tue 11/19/13

11 III. Develop Data Model and Scenario Alternatives Wed 11/6/13 Tue 2/18/14

12 A. Craft Excel‐based data compilation for natural capital units using current 
baseline

Wed 11/6/13 Tue 2/18/14

13 B. Build scenarios using public, SME, legal, practice, and capital optimization 
inputs

Wed 11/6/13 Tue 2/18/14

14 C. Develop financial/costing data that correlates to Residual Asset Management 
activities included in scenarios

Wed 11/6/13 Tue 2/18/14

15 D. Generate Residual Asset Management Strategy Roadmap with optimized 
activity recommendations based on natural and financial capital requirements

Wed 11/6/13 Tue 2/18/14

16 IV. System Definition/Baseline and Scenario Issues ‐ Parallel Considerations Wed 11/6/13 Tue 2/18/14

17 V. Public Meetings Fri 11/15/13 Fri 2/14/14

18 Mayor's Staff Fri 11/15/13 Fri 11/15/13

19 Internal Stakeholders Fri 11/29/13 Fri 11/29/13

20 Public Meeting 1 (Presentation) Fri 12/6/13 Fri 12/6/13

21 Public Meeting 2 (Update with responses, scenario presentation, etc.) Fri 1/24/14 Fri 1/24/14

22 Public Meeting 3 (Results) Fri 2/14/14 Fri 2/14/14

23 VI. Final Report/Presentation Wed 2/19/14 Tue 4/15/14

24 Draft Report Wed 2/19/14 Tue 3/4/14

25 Draft Presentation Wed 3/5/14 Tue 3/18/14

26 Final Report Wed 3/19/14 Tue 4/1/14

27 Final Presentation Wed 4/2/14 Tue 4/15/14
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